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Fall 2019	Regular Hours: August 25, 2019 – December 18, 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Open at 12:00noon
	24 hours
	24 hours
	24 hours
	24 hours
	Close at 10:00pm
	9:00am – 7:00pm


Labor Day Weekend
Friday	August 30	Close at 6:00pm
Saturday	August 31	10:00am – 6:00pm
Sunday	September 1	12:00noon – 6:00pm
Monday	September 2	10:00am – 6:00pm
Tuesday	September 3	Regular Hours Resume at 7:00am

Midterm Recess
Friday	October 11	Close at 6:00pm
Saturday	October 12	10:00am – 6:00pm
Sunday	October 13	12:00noon – 6:00pm
Monday	October 14 	Regular Hours Resume at 7:00am

Thanksgiving
Wednesday	November 27	Close at 5:00pm
Thursday	November 28	Closed
Friday	November 29	10:00am – 6:00pm
Saturday	November 30	Regular Hours Resume at 9:00am

Final Exam Hours
Friday	December 6	Close at 12:00 midnight*
Saturday	December 7	8:00am – 12:00 midnight*
Sunday	December 8	Open at 8:00am*
Monday – Tuesday	December 9 – 17	Open 24 hours*
Wednesday	December 18	Close at 6:00pm

Winter Recess Hours
Thursday – Friday	December 19 – 20	7:00am – 6:00pm
Saturday 	December 21	10:00am – 6:00pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday 	December 22	12:00pm – 6:00pm
Monday – Tuesday	December 23-24	7:00am – 6:00pm
Wednesday	December 25 – January 1	Closed
Thursday 	January 2	7:00am – 9:00pm
Friday	January 3	7:00am – 6:00pm
Saturday	January 4	10:00am – 6:00pm
Sunday	January 5	Regular Hours Resume at 12:00noon

*For Rice students/staff/faculty with valid IDs at the west entrance. Visitor hours remain the same for finals week.
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